StNr
77

65
67
68
740
74
75
61
78
79
80
781
83

904
86
87
88
89
90
91

381
96

853

854

102

103

106

107

109

340

116

117

118

393

125

111

112

119

120

390

121

Name

BufR3, Dirka

Bley, Stefan

Felger, Fritz

Jansen, Thies

Kiehl, Thorsten
Koss, Alexander
Poyatos-Castillo, Jose Carlos
Siepelmeyer, Andrea
Wegmann, Dr. Gerhard
Janssen, Christoph
Janssen, Gregor
Kaufmann, Stefanie
Reyning, Elisabeth
Schlizio, Petra
Gehle, Friedhelm
Behnke, Benjamin
Handke, Christopher
Henke, Peter
Krastev, Ulli
Metsalampi, Sara
Miller, Kristin
Toennis, Cathleen
Ahrens, Claus-Werner
Kuhr, Jan-Oliver
Grimm, Ariane
Grimm, Florian
Fielitz, Andreas
Heimann, Nicole
Riegel, Danny
Schréder, Giinter
Ansen, Hans-Jurgen
Sietz, Andreas

Eis, Marianne
Georg, Jens

Schulz, Torsten
Meyer-Reim, Utz
Schmidt, Jirgen
Koénig, Johanna
Munkelt, Stephan
Bartels, Petra
Ehrenberg, Frank
Horn, Carola

Rewel, Thomas
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Kind Kurz Lang JG BSG

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

65
71
59
71
84
83
73
85
67
98
60
78
82
66
56
87
83
63
69
84
79
83
44
80
87
80
72
76
73
47
50
68
64
78
62
61
54
64
83
53
59
66
78

AK Altona
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
AlbeDiakon
AlbeDiakon
AlbeDiakon
AlbeDiakon
AlbeDiakon
BA-Eimsb.
BACARDI
BACARDI
BACARDI
BACARDI
BACARDI
BACARDI
BACARDI
Basler
Basler
Beiersdorf
Beiersdorf

Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.

DAK

DAK
DESY
DESY
DESY

DZ HYP
DZ HYP
Dataport
Dataport
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank

StNr

122
123
126
127
128
129
130
132
134
136
137
405
920
141
917
918
161
162
163

14
166
790
793
169
699
174
175
176
148
247
248
883
114
115
201
292

62

63
905
906
907
908
177

Name

Thorborg, Nils

Vol3, Thomas
Busboom, Hilke
Cordes, Sven
Dube, Fernando
Dube, Tanja
Hillmann, Roy
Kurch, Sebastian
Lick, Ronald

Ruf, Martin

Werder, Jan
Hildebrandt, Edgard
Kramer, Philipp
Meier, Ralf
Schmidt, Moritz
Telser, Nick

Faust, Thomas
Fennen, Dr. Michael
Holt, Johannes
Kozieras, Norbert
Luderer, Britt
Melde, Christian
Schmale, Christoph
Schmidt, Karen
Sievers, Susanne
Wagner, Dirk
Wagner, Ratchaneekorn
Wolmuth, Jette
Kick, Oliver
Fredenhagen, Harald
Theile, Hartwich
Hellmuth, Daniela
Richter, Brigitta
Schréter, Jaqueline
Strothmann, Philipp
Wegert, Danny
Schliephake, Katrin
Wagener, Horst
Eichfelder, Niklas Eila
Hamann, Kai

Rose, Amelie

Rose, Fabian

BulR, Katharina

Kind Kurz Lang JG BSG

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X

x

64
67
95
71
77
78
65
81
75
85
93
53
67
69
14
10
62
88
84
50
70
69
90
86
67
72
72
83
67
59
55
83
64
84
88
81
68
61
13
92
06
13
88

Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
Energie SV H
FA HH

FA HH
Fahrradlad
Fahrradlad
Fahrradlad
G+J

G+J

Gaden
Gaden

Gast

Gast

Gast

Gast
Generali
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StNrName

178
205
208
796
909
910
911
731
345
341
916
795
716
211
212
213
919
214
215
217
218
216
219
220
184
185
186
201
202
526
194
190
192
536
537
225
226
227
228
229
230
803
231

Wald, Thorsten
Herrmann, Thomas
Minster, Reinhold
Becker, Uwe
Dietrich, Ursula
Friedrich, Stefan
Lammeyer, Finja
Lohstroh, Ellen
Scheile-Bangsson, Barb
Schitnik, Claudia
Tilch, Hanna

Tilch, Peter
Waldtmann, Andreas
Courtault, Britta
Diezel, Ginter
Gaebert, Glnter
HeR, Verena

Recht, Janette
Schmidt, Reinhard
Schwenck, Jonatan
Schwenck, Jorn
Schoning, Michael
Sievers, Jorg
Unterspann, Klaus
Bertels, Jutta
Haberkorn, Lars
Rodrigo Y Hils, Manuel
Sagert, Erika
Schubert, Ralph
Wolf, Simone
Altrock, Andreas
Kaussler, Claudia
Westphal, Wolfgang
Kieselbach, Wolfgang
Sauer, Antje

Grosa, Diana
Beckmann, Niels
Eisoldt, Andreas
Hauert, Leonie
Hausmann, Malte
Ludwig, Dirk

Maal, Lina
Meischke, Nicole
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Kind Kurz Lang JG BSG

X

X

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

x X

x

67
58
42
56
70
63
05
57
68
69
99
55
63
66
54
64
69
81
50
02
44
62
65
41
68
78
81
52
73
89
67
61
54
52
67
79
74
74
84
84
71
85
77

Generali
HEK
HEK
HHLA
HPA
HPA
HPA
HPA
HPA
HPA
HPA
HPA
HPA

HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.

HW

HW

HW
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
Haspa
Hochbahn
Hochbahn
HypoVerein
HypoVerein
JustizHH
Knossos.de
Knossos.de
Knossos.de
Knossos.de
Knossos.de
Knossos.de
Knossos.de

StNr
232
539
519
236
238
239
240
242
243
244
249
250
251
252
253

48
254

25
912
257
913
258
259
545

28
263
264
375
265
547

57
270
914
810
273
274

31
366
275
553
277
278
554

Name

Orloff, Sven

Oswald, Andre
Merklinger, Sergej
Engelmann, Katrin
von der Fecht, Solveig
Kersten, Ines

Otto, Christian

Rohlfs, Daniela
Rohlfs, Torben
Skwirblies, Martin
Berels, Marika

Hintz, Martin
Hohenschild, Britta
Holzkamp-Heise, Karl-Heinz
Hormann, Hans Heinrich
Reiske, Gerd

Uhl, Manfred

Ebel, Thomas
Keunecke, Frederik
Kohlmann, Carsten
Schulz, Thomas
Togler, Klaus

Togler, Monika
Becker, Jens-Gerrit
Garraway, Alun
Glaser, Steffi

Kliem, Rudiger
Patzer, Ralf

Reuer, Hans-Henning
Schmitz, Sebastian
Ulrich, Rainer
Zschatzsch, Marko
Schweigert, Karl-Heinz
Bublitz, Manfred
Fuchs, Bettina
Haubrich, Gerhard
Kosbu, Marco
Koudougou, Halidou
Matthies, Hans-Joachim
Meier, Manfred
Orlowski, Elke
Orlowski, Rolf
Quermann, Birgit

Kind Kurz Lang JG BSG

X

X

X X X X

X X X X X

X X

X

X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

X

81
75
79
66
75
62
71
78
77
65
63
37
64
52
59
47
39
65
81
65
61
52
57
62
64
70
61
67
67
84
60
79
63
39
73
43
82
79
30
40
41
42
71

Knossos.de
Knossos.de
Laufladen
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
OTTO
OTTO
OTTO
OTTO
OTTO
OTTO
OTTO
OTTO
OTTO
Olympus
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
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StNrName

33

34
279
280
915

54
286
287
816
305
306

43

a4
311
763
313
314

45
710

39
293
814
367
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
315
321
322
324
820
821
325
326
327
333
294
334

Rinio, Luca-Felix
Rittmeister, Lutz
Rohde, Lothar
Schrader, Rudi
Stacker, Frank
Marthiens, Ute
Meyer, Peter
Schirduan, Stefan
Peuckert, André
Kamlage, Frauke
Kamlage, Jens
Manthei, Jan
Petsch, Wolfgang
Scharf, Dietmar
Schneider, Maren
Vollmers, Anja
Vollmers, Laurin
Vollmers, Thomas
Jerol, Peter
Kittler, Holger
Rauter, Monier
Ulbrich, Thomas
Warnecke-Jerol, Margret
Brand, Christoph
Grewe, Ulrich
Haupt, Mario

Hill, Michael

Hill, Tobias

Sass, Fabian
Scheibel, Caroline
Schirmer, Thomas
Roberts, Gregor
Hulsebusch, Lara
Mahrendorf, Lars
Bietke, Dirk
Dreier, Dagmar
Dreier, Gerhard
Gloris, Sonja
Kupper, Frank
Pohler, Andre
Engelmann, Heike
Rubiales Jimenez, Luis
Szillat, Volker
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Kind Kurz Lang JG BSG

X X X X

X

X
X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

x

X X X X X X X X X X

00
59
53
49
64
52
47
65
83
56
43
67
60
68
68
70
05
71
58
65
88
64
61
88
81
78
89
89
81
86
77
59
94
79
71
68
63
70
64
75
71
38
69

PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
Polizei HH
Postbank-H
Postbank-H
SRHH
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Still

Still

Still

Still

Still

Still

Still

Still
T-Systems
TK

TK
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
Zoll

Zoll

Zoll
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